
Rule 3
More silent letters

The Golden Rules:
- h – usually comes after w – e.g. – which, when, who, 

whether.
- G – usually comes before the letter ‘n’ – e.g. – gnaw, gnat, 

sign, resign, reign OR before ‘ht’ – e.g. – eight,. Weight, 
height, might, sight.

- N – always goes after the letter ‘m’ – e.g. – autumn, 
column.

Exceptions:
- Honour, honest, hour, ghost
- Phlegm

Follow this link to the quiz: 

https://quizlet.com/_99viwz?x=1jqt&i=38kk5o

Recap Core Challenge

Sight Gnaw *Phlegm

Light Gnat Condemn

Bright Resign Solemn

Fight Reign Hymn

Eight Freight *Mnemonic

Foreign

*Honourable

*Ghostly

Column

Autumn

Whether

Other common silent letters are h, g, and n.
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